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(IGIRADNEY DUSTIN

)@ Al CODE — SHORT NAME

FR8706 - DUSTIN

EBI & Sub-indexes €

EBI €229
PRODUCTION €80
FERTILITY €105
CALVING €30
BEEF €-6
HEALTH €-2
MAINTENANCE €14
MANAGEMENT €-2

T

MILK KGS 77
FAT KGS 6.6
PROTEIN KGS 10.8
FAT % +0.06
PROTEIN % +0.14

Rel

67

82

48

o1

67

67

51

24

82

82

82

9 PEDIGREE
Frank X Art X TSK

HBNO. HOLIRLM216166392098
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 07-JAN-2022

KAPPA CASEIN

€21.00 inc VAT

Health
LAMENESS
scc

MASTITIS %

Mangement

MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

CALVING DIFF
DAU CALVING
GEST LENGTH
CALF MORT

HEIFER

CALVING INT (DAYS) -6.23

SURVIVAL % 17

ICBF Proof Date: 26-NOV-25

49

43

CARCWT

CARC CONF

Mangement

(046) 954 1230 | www.progressivegenetics.ie

El PEDIGREE STATUS
PED

BRED BY
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BLACK & WHITE

POLLED STATUS HORNED

Rel
0.02 21
0.05 94
0.02 27

Rel

-0.03 19

274 93
4.88 81

-43 97
-0.26 84
6.05 il

Rel

8.4 73
-0.57 67



